ADALTRA

CAMTP12ALCDOM3

DESCRIPTION
6 or 12 LCD plug & play MTP tray for CH1U fiber optic drawers

ADVANTAGES
- Rapid installation m
- LGX standard / ADALTRA

- Plug and play solution
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CONSTRUCTION & TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE

Product Type

Color

Compatible optical connector
Number of Optical Fibers

Number of Accepted Fibers

Optical Connector Type
Dimensions (W x D x h)

Containing Material

Maximum Capacity Modularity
Gross Scanned Weight of the US (g/km)
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Optical Performance

TRANSMISSION CHARACTERISTICS
Data Transmission Standard

MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Installation type

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTIC
IP rating

RoHS Compliance

Standards
Component Standard

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Product Packaging
Weight (Kg)
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CAMTPxxALCDyyy

Deep Black RAL 9005

LC Duplex

12

24

LC Duplex

28 x 103 x 130 mm

Tole d' acier 15/10

Fixation plug and play par bouton poussoir
0,25

OM3

EN 50173, ISO 11801 ED3, IEEE 802.3ae, TIA
568-C3

Interior

IP20
Conforme RoHS
ISO 11801 ED2.2, EIA/TIA 568-C.3

IEC 61754-20, IEC 61754-7, TIA/568 EIA
604-5, TIA/EIA 455-21a

Unit
0.25
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